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FEATURES 

• The Scrap Grapple is an excellent tool for handling irregular 

shaped materials in construction and industrial applications 

• The solid bottom bucket and dual, independent clamp design 

holds trash, scrap and bulky materials securely in place 

• Heavy duty construction and cylinder guards provide increased 

protection and durability in harsh applications 

• Available in 60, 66, 76 and 82 inch wide models 

Machine Requirements: None  

MACHINE 
WIDTH 

in (mm) 

GRAPPLE 

OPEN 

in (mm) 

GRAPPLE 

CLOSED 

in (mm) 

DEPTH 

in (mm) 

WEIGHT 

lbs (kg) 
PART NUMBER 

135, 155, 175, 190, 205 
60 

(1,524) 

40 

(1,016) 

20 

(508) 

38 

(965) 

702 

(318) 
333/L1085 

135, 155, 175, 190, 205, 

150T, 190T, 205T 

66 

(1,676) 

40 

(1,016) 

20 

(508) 

38 

(965) 

739 

(335) 
333/L1109 

225, 260, 280, 300, 330, 

150T, 190T, 205T, 225T 

515-40, 520-40, 520-50, 

524-50, 527-55 

77 

(1,956) 

40 

(1,016) 

20 

(508) 

38 

(965) 

1,081 

(490) 
332/L4036 

300, 330, 225T, 260T, 

300T, 320T, 520-50, 

524-50, 527-55 

83 

(2,108) 

40 

(1,016) 

20 

(508) 

38 

(965) 

1,113 

(514) 
332/L4039 


