## TEB .

## JCB ATTACHMENTS

## SCRAP GRAPPLE



## **FEATURES**

- The Scrap Grapple is an excellent tool for handling irregular shaped materials in construction and industrial applications
- The solid bottom bucket and dual, independent clamp design holds trash, scrap and bulky materials securely in place
- Heavy duty construction and cylinder guards provide increased protection and durability in harsh applications
- Available in 60, 66, 76 and 82 inch wide models

**Machine Requirements: None** 

MACHINE	WIDTH in (mm)	GRAPPLE OPEN in (mm)	GRAPPLE CLOSED in (mm)	DEPTH in (mm)	WEIGHT lbs (kg)	PART NUMBER
135, 155, 175, 190, 205	60 (1,524)	40 (1,016)	20 (508)	38 (965)	702 (318)	333/L1085
135, 155, 175, 190, 205, 150T, 190T, 205T	66 (1,676)	40 (1,016)	20 (508)	38 (965)	739 (335)	333/L1109
225, 260, 280, 300, 330, 150T, 190T, 205T, 225T 515-40, 520-40, 520-50, 524-50, 527-55	77 (1,956)	40 (1,016)	20 (508)	38 (965)	1,081 (490)	332/L4036
300, 330, 225T, 260T, 300T, 320T, 520-50, 524-50, 527-55	83 (2,108)	40 (1,016)	20 (508)	38 (965)	1,113 (514)	332/L4039